DATASHEET
100W 2x USB-C +USB-A Charger PD3.0 GaN QC3.0 Input:
100-240V~1.5A 50/60Hz, white
This datasheet was created automatically on 23-03-2026 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 1/2
General data
100W 2× USB-C + USB-A Charger – High-Performance GaN Power Adapter for Professional Use
The 100W GaN charger delivers outstanding power and efficiency for demanding environments. With two USB-C Power
Delivery ports and one USB-A output, it can charge multiple devices simultaneously – from laptops to smartphones.
GaN (Gallium Nitride) technology ensures reduced heat, smaller size, and top efficiency.
Specifications:
• Output Power: 100W Fast Charging (Power Delivery)
• Technology: GaN (Gallium Nitride)
• Ports: 2× USB-C + 1× USB-A
• Without charging cable (white)
• Compact, high-efficiency design
Applications:
Ideal for offices, retail, wholesale, and professional users.
Technical properties
Cable connection on the device All USB-C-PD-device
Cable included (Yes/No) False
DATASHEET
100W 2x USB-C +USB-A Charger PD3.0 GaN QC3.0 Input:
100-240V~1.5A 50/60Hz, white
This datasheet was created automatically on 23-03-2026 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 2/2
Certifications CE&RoHS
Charging current
A (27W Max) Dual-port common use:C1 +C2(65W/30w
Max+ 30W /65W Max)C1 +A(65W Max+27Max)C2
+A(5V4.8A,24W Max)2C+A common use:C1
65WMax+5V4.8A 24W
Colour white
GaN technology (Yes/No) True
Material ABS+PC
Maximum load capacity 100 W
Operating temperature 0 – 40 °C
Overvoltage protection True
Safety systems / protection functions CE&RoHS / ocp, ovp, scp
Scope of delivery Charger
Storage temperature -20 – +80 °C
Suitable for (country) All countries
USB ports (number & type) 2xUSB-C & 1xUSB-A
Warranty 24 Months
Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung Frequency supply
voltage
High-speed battery
charger
Nominal
voltage
G1001A2CE
100W 2x USB-C +USB-A Charger PD3.0
GaN QC3.0 Input: 100-240V~1.5A
50/60Hz, white
50 - 60 Hz PD3.0 QC3.0 100 – 240 V